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25th CMCM Euro Meet 2025
Luxembourg, 31/1 - 2/2/2025

Event 25 Women, 400m Freestyle 2011 and older
02/02/2025 - 9:00 Results
Meet Record 4:07.94 BELMONTE Mireia ESP Luxembourg 31/01/2016

Open 18 +: 4:42.20  /  Junior 16 - 17: 4:51.00  /  Youth 14 - 15: 4:58.00
Points: AQUA 2024

Rank YB Time Pts RT

Open

1. WILSON Hollie 08 England 4:19.85 743 Q +0.69
50m: 29.37 29.37 150m: 1:34.13 32.79 250m: 2:41.06 33.46 350m: 3:48.10 33.62

100m: 1:01.34 31.97 200m: 2:07.60 33.47 300m: 3:14.48 33.42 400m: 4:19.85 31.75

2. VANDERLINDEN Siri 09 Leuven Aquatics 4:21.62 728 Q +0.76
50m: 29.92 29.92 150m: 1:36.03 33.36 250m: 2:42.93 33.69 350m: 3:49.82 33.20

100m: 1:02.67 32.75 200m: 2:09.24 33.21 300m: 3:16.62 33.69 400m: 4:21.62 31.80

3. BACH Helena Rosendahl 00 Denmark 4:22.09 724 Q +0.81
50m: 30.52 30.52 150m: 1:36.95 33.37 250m: 2:43.27 33.19 350m: 3:49.92 33.65

100m: 1:03.58 33.06 200m: 2:10.08 33.13 300m: 3:16.27 33.00 400m: 4:22.09 32.17

4. LECLERCQ Valentine 05 Grenoble Alp'38 4:22.56 720 Q +0.69
50m: 30.91 30.91 150m: 1:37.05 33.39 250m: 2:43.66 33.23 350m: 3:49.86 33.04

100m: 1:03.66 32.75 200m: 2:10.43 33.38 300m: 3:16.82 33.16 400m: 4:22.56 32.70

5. RUMLER Luisa 06 SG Stadtwerke Muenchen 4:23.51 712 Q +0.73
50m: 31.00 31.00 150m: 1:38.58 33.88 250m: 2:45.03 32.73 350m: 3:51.51 32.92

100m: 1:04.70 33.70 200m: 2:12.30 33.72 300m: 3:18.59 33.56 400m: 4:23.51 32.00

6. BAKER Molly 07 England 4:24.45 705 Q +0.78
50m: 30.81 30.81 150m: 1:36.74 33.03 250m: 2:43.69 33.43 350m: 3:51.23 34.09

100m: 1:03.71 32.90 200m: 2:10.26 33.52 300m: 3:17.14 33.45 400m: 4:24.45 33.22

7. PRICE Edith 09 England 4:24.75 702 Q +0.69
50m: 30.03 30.03 150m: 1:37.17 33.63 250m: 2:44.60 33.23 350m: 3:52.34 33.55

100m: 1:03.54 33.51 200m: 2:11.37 34.20 300m: 3:18.79 34.19 400m: 4:24.75 32.41

8. COOK Ava Rose 08 England 4:25.26 698 Q +0.82
50m: 30.03 30.03 150m: 1:37.49 33.96 250m: 2:45.50 33.73 350m: 3:52.98 33.47

100m: 1:03.53 33.50 200m: 2:11.77 34.28 300m: 3:19.51 34.01 400m: 4:25.26 32.28

9. ROLMAN Angelina 07 Netherlands 4:25.32 698 Q +0.59
50m: 30.84 30.84 150m: 1:39.00 34.29 250m: 2:46.16 33.22 350m: 3:53.18 33.82

100m: 1:04.71 33.87 200m: 2:12.94 33.94 300m: 3:19.36 33.20 400m: 4:25.32 32.14

10. STEPANOFF Paige 09 Swim Ontario 4:25.39 697 Q +0.75
50m: 30.86 30.86 150m: 1:37.49 33.32 250m: 2:45.30 33.63 350m: 3:52.73 33.21

100m: 1:04.17 33.31 200m: 2:11.67 34.18 300m: 3:19.52 34.22 400m: 4:25.39 32.66

11. JOMINET Lou 05 Luxembourg 4:25.98 693 R +0.65
50m: 30.30 30.30 150m: 1:36.51 33.33 250m: 2:44.81 34.40 350m: 3:53.62 34.25

100m: 1:03.18 32.88 200m: 2:10.41 33.90 300m: 3:19.37 34.56 400m: 4:25.98 32.36

12. ROSCOE Abbie 09 England 4:26.08 692 R +0.84
50m: 30.53 30.53 150m: 1:37.81 33.98 250m: 2:45.61 33.89 350m: 3:53.54 33.75

100m: 1:03.83 33.30 200m: 2:11.72 33.91 300m: 3:19.79 34.18 400m: 4:26.08 32.54

13. SNITKO Karyna 04 Ukraine 4:26.96 685 +0.76
50m: 29.85 29.85 150m: 1:36.31 33.33 250m: 2:44.50 34.16 350m: 3:53.16 34.12

100m: 1:02.98 33.13 200m: 2:10.34 34.03 300m: 3:19.04 34.54 400m: 4:26.96 33.80

14. KASVIO Louna 06 Finland 4:27.37 682 +0.73
50m: 30.81 30.81 150m: 1:37.91 33.71 250m: 2:46.72 34.56 350m: 3:55.20 33.86

100m: 1:04.20 33.39 200m: 2:12.16 34.25 300m: 3:21.34 34.62 400m: 4:27.37 32.17

15. PARSONS Lucy 07 England 4:27.80 679 +0.76
50m: 31.04 31.04 150m: 1:38.65 33.76 250m: 2:46.86 33.99 350m: 3:54.92 33.68

100m: 1:04.89 33.85 200m: 2:12.87 34.22 300m: 3:21.24 34.38 400m: 4:27.80 32.88

16. RYAN Nicole 98 Swim England South East 4:28.06 677 +0.65
50m: 31.11 31.11 150m: 1:39.47 34.44 250m: 2:47.76 34.04 350m: 3:55.38 33.59

100m: 1:05.03 33.92 200m: 2:13.72 34.25 300m: 3:21.79 34.03 400m: 4:28.06 32.68
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25th CMCM Euro Meet 2025
Luxembourg, 31/1 - 2/2/2025

Event 25, Women, 400m Freestyle, Open

Rank YB Time Pts RT

17. LEIGH Peyton 08 Swim Ontario 4:28.25 675 +0.63
50m: 30.55 30.55 150m: 1:37.68 33.83 250m: 2:45.95 34.15 350m: 3:54.79 34.12

100m: 1:03.85 33.30 200m: 2:11.80 34.12 300m: 3:20.67 34.72 400m: 4:28.25 33.46

18. LARGE Maelle 06 Grenoble Alp'38 4:31.09 654 +0.75
50m: 31.68 31.68 150m: 1:39.33 33.62 250m: 2:47.34 33.73 350m: 3:56.56 34.81

100m: 1:05.71 34.03 200m: 2:13.61 34.28 300m: 3:21.75 34.41 400m: 4:31.09 34.53

19. CUMMINGS Grace 06 Swim England South East 4:31.87 648 +0.84
50m: 30.67 30.67 150m: 1:37.72 33.91 250m: 2:47.03 34.87 350m: 3:57.16 35.06

100m: 1:03.81 33.14 200m: 2:12.16 34.44 300m: 3:22.10 35.07 400m: 4:31.87 34.71

20. WALKER Chloe 10 Swim Ontario 4:32.24 646 +0.69
50m: 30.42 30.42 150m: 1:37.80 33.99 250m: 2:47.38 34.94 350m: 3:57.71 35.00

100m: 1:03.81 33.39 200m: 2:12.44 34.64 300m: 3:22.71 35.33 400m: 4:32.24 34.53

21. MARTI Kira 09 US Creteil Natation 4:32.27 646 +0.75
50m: 30.45 30.45 150m: 1:37.97 34.19 250m: 2:47.81 34.91 350m: 3:58.25 35.13

100m: 1:03.78 33.33 200m: 2:12.90 34.93 300m: 3:23.12 35.31 400m: 4:32.27 34.02

22. SCHIRMER Lena 08 SSG Saar Max Ritter 4:32.69 643 +0.58
50m: 31.43 31.43 150m: 1:40.74 35.07 250m: 2:50.68 35.01 350m: 3:59.87 34.45

100m: 1:05.67 34.24 200m: 2:15.67 34.93 300m: 3:25.42 34.74 400m: 4:32.69 32.82

23. REINESCH Leeloo 07 Luxembourg 4:34.38 631 +0.66
50m: 30.84 30.84 150m: 1:38.94 34.18 250m: 2:48.80 34.94 350m: 3:59.79 35.44

100m: 1:04.76 33.92 200m: 2:13.86 34.92 300m: 3:24.35 35.55 400m: 4:34.38 34.59

24. REPETTO Stella 09 Superba Nuoto 4:35.13 626 +0.65
50m: 31.95 31.95 150m: 1:41.39 35.17 250m: 2:51.77 35.21 350m: 4:01.69 34.72

100m: 1:06.22 34.27 200m: 2:16.56 35.17 300m: 3:26.97 35.20 400m: 4:35.13 33.44

25. ADELMANN Clara Cenxi 10 Leuven Aquatics 4:35.51 623 +0.68
50m: 31.55 31.55 150m: 1:41.70 35.23 250m: 2:52.01 35.11 350m: 4:01.83 34.49

100m: 1:06.47 34.92 200m: 2:16.90 35.20 300m: 3:27.34 35.33 400m: 4:35.51 33.68

26. BELT Evangeline 06 Plymouth College Aquatics 4:35.64 622 +0.69
50m: 31.47 31.47 150m: 1:40.97 35.29 250m: 2:51.15 34.94 350m: 4:01.62 35.06

100m: 1:05.68 34.21 200m: 2:16.21 35.24 300m: 3:26.56 35.41 400m: 4:35.64 34.02

27. MAROVINO Katie 04 Swim Ontario 4:35.81 621 +0.71
50m: 30.93 30.93 150m: 1:40.02 34.84 250m: 2:50.90 35.53 350m: 4:01.84 35.53

100m: 1:05.18 34.25 200m: 2:15.37 35.35 300m: 3:26.31 35.41 400m: 4:35.81 33.97

28. PRYTZ Bella 08 Ostsvenska Simforbundet 4:35.94 620 +0.75
50m: 31.47 31.47 150m: 1:40.46 34.38 250m: 2:50.61 34.93 350m: 4:01.34 35.25

100m: 1:06.08 34.61 200m: 2:15.68 35.22 300m: 3:26.09 35.48 400m: 4:35.94 34.60

29. MASSIE Alicia 05 Swim England South East 4:38.56 603 +0.69
50m: 30.76 30.76 150m: 1:38.78 34.64 250m: 2:50.52 36.03 350m: 4:03.00 36.12

100m: 1:04.14 33.38 200m: 2:14.49 35.71 300m: 3:26.88 36.36 400m: 4:38.56 35.56

30. HELMARK Cecilie Caroe 05 Gentofte Svomme Klub 4:38.57 603 +0.70
50m: 31.05 31.05 150m: 1:40.82 35.20 250m: 2:51.72 35.31 350m: 4:03.09 35.70

100m: 1:05.62 34.57 200m: 2:16.41 35.59 300m: 3:27.39 35.67 400m: 4:38.57 35.48

31. SCHOLER Amelie 08 Swimming Luxembourg 4:39.44 597 +0.62
50m: 31.33 31.33 150m: 1:41.25 35.26 250m: 2:52.69 35.69 350m: 4:04.88 35.93

100m: 1:05.99 34.66 200m: 2:17.00 35.75 300m: 3:28.95 36.26 400m: 4:39.44 34.56

32. BRAUNECK Sophia 09 TV Ratingen 4:41.21 586 +0.70
50m: 32.66 32.66 150m: 1:44.27 35.82 250m: 2:56.39 35.81 350m: 4:07.51 35.15

100m: 1:08.45 35.79 200m: 2:20.58 36.31 300m: 3:32.36 35.97 400m: 4:41.21 33.70

33. JACOBSEN Signe Holst 07 Denmark 4:42.93 575 * +0.68
50m: 31.86 31.86 150m: 1:41.48 35.20 250m: 2:53.96 36.58 350m: 4:06.64 36.53

100m: 1:06.28 34.42 200m: 2:17.38 35.90 300m: 3:30.11 36.15 400m: 4:42.93 36.29

34. TECKLENBURG Marlene 09 SC Wiesbaden 1911 4:43.60 571 +0.76
50m: 32.09 32.09 150m: 1:43.42 35.91 250m: 2:55.70 36.05 350m: 4:08.49 36.24

100m: 1:07.51 35.42 200m: 2:19.65 36.23 300m: 3:32.25 36.55 400m: 4:43.60 35.11
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25th CMCM Euro Meet 2025
Luxembourg, 31/1 - 2/2/2025

Event 25, Women, 400m Freestyle, Open

Rank YB Time Pts RT

35. AMANN Lea 07 SG Regio Freiburg 4:44.97 563 * +0.75
50m: 31.86 31.86 150m: 1:44.20 36.82 250m: 2:58.09 36.68 350m: 4:10.77 35.92

100m: 1:07.38 35.52 200m: 2:21.41 37.21 300m: 3:34.85 36.76 400m: 4:44.97 34.20

36. CRISTODERO Martina 08 Superba Nuoto 4:46.44 554 +0.77
50m: 33.16 33.16 150m: 1:44.92 35.92 250m: 2:57.48 36.33 350m: 4:10.98 36.70

100m: 1:09.00 35.84 200m: 2:21.15 36.23 300m: 3:34.28 36.80 400m: 4:46.44 35.46

37. CUFFINI Emma 07 Superba Nuoto 4:46.98 551 * +0.73
50m: 32.80 32.80 150m: 1:44.72 36.31 250m: 2:57.83 36.57 350m: 4:11.05 36.43

100m: 1:08.41 35.61 200m: 2:21.26 36.54 300m: 3:34.62 36.79 400m: 4:46.98 35.93

38. LEONARD Leni 10 Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club 4:47.21 550 +0.53
50m: 31.71 31.71 150m: 1:43.96 36.58 250m: 2:57.86 36.86 350m: 4:11.62 36.62

100m: 1:07.38 35.67 200m: 2:21.00 37.04 300m: 3:35.00 37.14 400m: 4:47.21 35.59

39. BAER Nele 09 SSG Saar Max Ritter 4:49.54 537 +0.73
50m: 32.98 32.98 150m: 1:46.61 37.07 250m: 3:00.56 37.07 350m: 4:14.40 36.61

100m: 1:09.54 36.56 200m: 2:23.49 36.88 300m: 3:37.79 37.23 400m: 4:49.54 35.14

40. KOLMANS Nika 10 SC Wiesbaden 1911 4:50.11 534 +0.90
50m: 33.13 33.13 150m: 1:46.22 36.88 250m: 3:00.85 37.20 350m: 4:14.71 36.68

100m: 1:09.34 36.21 200m: 2:23.65 37.43 300m: 3:38.03 37.18 400m: 4:50.11 35.40

41. INCE Isla 09 Swim England South East 4:50.56 531 +0.77
50m: 32.30 32.30 150m: 1:46.56 37.76 250m: 2:59.93 37.27 350m: 4:14.38 37.54

100m: 1:08.80 36.50 200m: 2:22.66 36.10 300m: 3:36.84 36.91 400m: 4:50.56 36.18

42. LAKHDARI Celia 10 US Creteil Natation 4:51.44 526 +0.85
50m: 32.77 32.77 150m: 1:46.38 37.36 250m: 3:01.34 37.31 350m: 4:15.91 37.27

100m: 1:09.02 36.25 200m: 2:24.03 37.65 300m: 3:38.64 37.30 400m: 4:51.44 35.53

43. VALERIUS Fleur 11 White Sharks BKS e.V. 4:51.55 526 +0.86
50m: 32.65 32.65 150m: 1:46.17 37.43 250m: 3:00.97 37.63 350m: 4:15.92 37.55

100m: 1:08.74 36.09 200m: 2:23.34 37.17 300m: 3:38.37 37.40 400m: 4:51.55 35.63

44. HAN Mengjia 07 Swimming Luxembourg 4:57.21 496 * +0.79
50m: 33.07 33.07 150m: 1:46.28 37.17 250m: 3:01.98 38.08 350m: 4:19.18 38.82

100m: 1:09.11 36.04 200m: 2:23.90 37.62 300m: 3:40.36 38.38 400m: 4:57.21 38.03

45. WINDISCH Kristina 10 Swimming Luxembourg 5:12.29 428 * +0.76
50m: 33.10 33.10 150m: 1:49.80 39.29 250m: 3:10.32 40.48 350m: 4:31.74 40.22

100m: 1:10.51 37.41 200m: 2:29.84 40.04 300m: 3:51.52 41.20 400m: 5:12.29 40.55

DNS PISANE Alisee 03 Ecole de Natation Waremme
WDR KO Ashley 06 Swim Ontario
WDR ELBE Sarah 09 TV Ratingen
WDR BEZANSON Maya 07 Toronto Swim Club
WDR LENZE Sophie 06 SV Nikar Heidelberg
WDR DANY Rebecca 01 TPSK 1925 e.V.

Junior

1. WILSON Hollie 08 England 4:19.85 743 Q +0.69
50m: 29.37 29.37 150m: 1:34.13 32.79 250m: 2:41.06 33.46 350m: 3:48.10 33.62

100m: 1:01.34 31.97 200m: 2:07.60 33.47 300m: 3:14.48 33.42 400m: 4:19.85 31.75

2. VANDERLINDEN Siri 09 Leuven Aquatics 4:21.62 728 Q +0.76
50m: 29.92 29.92 150m: 1:36.03 33.36 250m: 2:42.93 33.69 350m: 3:49.82 33.20

100m: 1:02.67 32.75 200m: 2:09.24 33.21 300m: 3:16.62 33.69 400m: 4:21.62 31.80

3. PRICE Edith 09 England 4:24.75 702 Q +0.69
50m: 30.03 30.03 150m: 1:37.17 33.63 250m: 2:44.60 33.23 350m: 3:52.34 33.55

100m: 1:03.54 33.51 200m: 2:11.37 34.20 300m: 3:18.79 34.19 400m: 4:24.75 32.41

4. COOK Ava Rose 08 England 4:25.26 698 Q +0.82
50m: 30.03 30.03 150m: 1:37.49 33.96 250m: 2:45.50 33.73 350m: 3:52.98 33.47

100m: 1:03.53 33.50 200m: 2:11.77 34.28 300m: 3:19.51 34.01 400m: 4:25.26 32.28
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25th CMCM Euro Meet 2025
Luxembourg, 31/1 - 2/2/2025

Event 25, Girls, 400m Freestyle, Junior

Rank YB Time Pts RT

5. STEPANOFF Paige 09 Swim Ontario 4:25.39 697 Q +0.75
50m: 30.86 30.86 150m: 1:37.49 33.32 250m: 2:45.30 33.63 350m: 3:52.73 33.21

100m: 1:04.17 33.31 200m: 2:11.67 34.18 300m: 3:19.52 34.22 400m: 4:25.39 32.66

6. ROSCOE Abbie 09 England 4:26.08 692 R +0.84
50m: 30.53 30.53 150m: 1:37.81 33.98 250m: 2:45.61 33.89 350m: 3:53.54 33.75

100m: 1:03.83 33.30 200m: 2:11.72 33.91 300m: 3:19.79 34.18 400m: 4:26.08 32.54

7. LEIGH Peyton 08 Swim Ontario 4:28.25 675 +0.63
50m: 30.55 30.55 150m: 1:37.68 33.83 250m: 2:45.95 34.15 350m: 3:54.79 34.12

100m: 1:03.85 33.30 200m: 2:11.80 34.12 300m: 3:20.67 34.72 400m: 4:28.25 33.46

8. MARTI Kira 09 US Creteil Natation 4:32.27 646 +0.75
50m: 30.45 30.45 150m: 1:37.97 34.19 250m: 2:47.81 34.91 350m: 3:58.25 35.13

100m: 1:03.78 33.33 200m: 2:12.90 34.93 300m: 3:23.12 35.31 400m: 4:32.27 34.02

9. SCHIRMER Lena 08 SSG Saar Max Ritter 4:32.69 643 +0.58
50m: 31.43 31.43 150m: 1:40.74 35.07 250m: 2:50.68 35.01 350m: 3:59.87 34.45

100m: 1:05.67 34.24 200m: 2:15.67 34.93 300m: 3:25.42 34.74 400m: 4:32.69 32.82

10. REPETTO Stella 09 Superba Nuoto 4:35.13 626 +0.65
50m: 31.95 31.95 150m: 1:41.39 35.17 250m: 2:51.77 35.21 350m: 4:01.69 34.72

100m: 1:06.22 34.27 200m: 2:16.56 35.17 300m: 3:26.97 35.20 400m: 4:35.13 33.44

11. PRYTZ Bella 08 Ostsvenska Simforbundet 4:35.94 620 +0.75
50m: 31.47 31.47 150m: 1:40.46 34.38 250m: 2:50.61 34.93 350m: 4:01.34 35.25

100m: 1:06.08 34.61 200m: 2:15.68 35.22 300m: 3:26.09 35.48 400m: 4:35.94 34.60

12. SCHOLER Amelie 08 Swimming Luxembourg 4:39.44 597 +0.62
50m: 31.33 31.33 150m: 1:41.25 35.26 250m: 2:52.69 35.69 350m: 4:04.88 35.93

100m: 1:05.99 34.66 200m: 2:17.00 35.75 300m: 3:28.95 36.26 400m: 4:39.44 34.56

13. BRAUNECK Sophia 09 TV Ratingen 4:41.21 586 +0.70
50m: 32.66 32.66 150m: 1:44.27 35.82 250m: 2:56.39 35.81 350m: 4:07.51 35.15

100m: 1:08.45 35.79 200m: 2:20.58 36.31 300m: 3:32.36 35.97 400m: 4:41.21 33.70

14. TECKLENBURG Marlene 09 SC Wiesbaden 1911 4:43.60 571 +0.76
50m: 32.09 32.09 150m: 1:43.42 35.91 250m: 2:55.70 36.05 350m: 4:08.49 36.24

100m: 1:07.51 35.42 200m: 2:19.65 36.23 300m: 3:32.25 36.55 400m: 4:43.60 35.11

15. CRISTODERO Martina 08 Superba Nuoto 4:46.44 554 +0.77
50m: 33.16 33.16 150m: 1:44.92 35.92 250m: 2:57.48 36.33 350m: 4:10.98 36.70

100m: 1:09.00 35.84 200m: 2:21.15 36.23 300m: 3:34.28 36.80 400m: 4:46.44 35.46

16. BAER Nele 09 SSG Saar Max Ritter 4:49.54 537 +0.73
50m: 32.98 32.98 150m: 1:46.61 37.07 250m: 3:00.56 37.07 350m: 4:14.40 36.61

100m: 1:09.54 36.56 200m: 2:23.49 36.88 300m: 3:37.79 37.23 400m: 4:49.54 35.14

17. INCE Isla 09 Swim England South East 4:50.56 531 +0.77
50m: 32.30 32.30 150m: 1:46.56 37.76 250m: 2:59.93 37.27 350m: 4:14.38 37.54

100m: 1:08.80 36.50 200m: 2:22.66 36.10 300m: 3:36.84 36.91 400m: 4:50.56 36.18

WDR ELBE Sarah 09 TV Ratingen

Youth

1. WALKER Chloe 10 Swim Ontario 4:32.24 646 +0.69
50m: 30.42 30.42 150m: 1:37.80 33.99 250m: 2:47.38 34.94 350m: 3:57.71 35.00

100m: 1:03.81 33.39 200m: 2:12.44 34.64 300m: 3:22.71 35.33 400m: 4:32.24 34.53

2. ADELMANN Clara Cenxi 10 Leuven Aquatics 4:35.51 623 +0.68
50m: 31.55 31.55 150m: 1:41.70 35.23 250m: 2:52.01 35.11 350m: 4:01.83 34.49

100m: 1:06.47 34.92 200m: 2:16.90 35.20 300m: 3:27.34 35.33 400m: 4:35.51 33.68

3. LEONARD Leni 10 Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club 4:47.21 550 +0.53
50m: 31.71 31.71 150m: 1:43.96 36.58 250m: 2:57.86 36.86 350m: 4:11.62 36.62

100m: 1:07.38 35.67 200m: 2:21.00 37.04 300m: 3:35.00 37.14 400m: 4:47.21 35.59

4. KOLMANS Nika 10 SC Wiesbaden 1911 4:50.11 534 +0.90
50m: 33.13 33.13 150m: 1:46.22 36.88 250m: 3:00.85 37.20 350m: 4:14.71 36.68

100m: 1:09.34 36.21 200m: 2:23.65 37.43 300m: 3:38.03 37.18 400m: 4:50.11 35.40
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Event 25, Girls, 400m Freestyle, Youth

Rank YB Time Pts RT

5. LAKHDARI Celia 10 US Creteil Natation 4:51.44 526 +0.85
50m: 32.77 32.77 150m: 1:46.38 37.36 250m: 3:01.34 37.31 350m: 4:15.91 37.27

100m: 1:09.02 36.25 200m: 2:24.03 37.65 300m: 3:38.64 37.30 400m: 4:51.44 35.53

6. VALERIUS Fleur 11 White Sharks BKS e.V. 4:51.55 526 +0.86
50m: 32.65 32.65 150m: 1:46.17 37.43 250m: 3:00.97 37.63 350m: 4:15.92 37.55

100m: 1:08.74 36.09 200m: 2:23.34 37.17 300m: 3:38.37 37.40 400m: 4:51.55 35.63

7. WINDISCH Kristina 10 Swimming Luxembourg 5:12.29 428 * +0.76
50m: 33.10 33.10 150m: 1:49.80 39.29 250m: 3:10.32 40.48 350m: 4:31.74 40.22

100m: 1:10.51 37.41 200m: 2:29.84 40.04 300m: 3:51.52 41.20 400m: 5:12.29 40.55


